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The menu of Jose's Burrito from New York City comprises about 41 different menus and drinks. On average
you pay about $11.1 for a dish / drink.
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Jose's Burrito Menu

Main Courses

NACHOS

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS $12.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $7.0

Sauces

CHEESE SAUCE

Drinks

CANNED SODA $3.0

Fingerfood

BUFFALO HOT WINGS $13.0

Mexican Dishes

CHEESE QUESADILLA $12.0
Nachos

NACHOS WITH GUACAMOLE $10.0
Appetizers

PARMESAN GARLIC WINGS $13.0
Beverages

FIJI WATER $5.0
Bakery

GIANT BLACK AND WHITE COOKIE $5.0

Popular Iltems

NACHOS WITH CREAMY CHEESE $9.0

Tacos And Wraps

CHICKEN FAJITA BURRITO $17.0

Mexican Sides

SIDE OF GUACAMOLE AND

TORTILLA CHIPS $8.0
Lunch Duos
GRILLED STEAK QUESADILLA $16.0

Antojitos (Little Snacks)

TORTILLA CHIPS AND PICO DE

GALLO $7.0

Mexican Burrito Bar

THE BEAN AND CHEESE BURRITO $13.0

Ingredients Used

CHEESE

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
QUESADILLAS

Mixed Poultry Dishes

HONEY MUSTARD WINGS $13.0

Kid's Menu - Quesadillas

SHRIMP QUESADILLA $17.0



Jose's Burrito Menu

Side Dishes

CRISPY ONION RINGS
SIDE OF TORTILLA CHIPS
SIDE OF RICE

Quesadillas
GRILLED CHICKEN
;; QUESADILLA
9 CARNITAS
QUESADILLA
CRISPY CHICKEN QUESADILLA

Entrées

CHEESY FRENCH FRIES
BONELESS CHICKEN STRIPS
MANGO HABANERO WINGS

$9.0
$4.0
$5.0

$15.0

$16.0

$16.0

$10.0
$13.0
$13.0

SHRIMP BURRITO

Burritos

GRILLED STEAK BURRITO
MIXED VEGGIE BURRITO
CARNITAS BURRITO
GRILLED CHICKEN BURRITO
CRISPY CHICKEN BURRITO

Dessert

GIANT CHOCOLATE CHUNK
COOKIE

CHOCOLATE PUDDING
RICE PUDDING
GIANT PEANUT BUTTER COOKIE

GIANT HONEY OATMEAL RAISIN
COOKIE

$18.0

$17.0
$16.0
$18.0
$16.0
$17.0

$5.0

$6.0
$6.0
$5.0

$5.0
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