#### **JOSE'S BURRITO BAR**





#### Jose's Burrito Menu

https://menuweb.menu
589 1st Ave, New York City I-10016-6413, United States
+12122139199,+19179054245 - https://www.paninitozt.com/Welcome.tpl?
action=nc&from=Top133&thisurl=/Welcome.tpl

# Jose's Burrito Menu

**GIANT BLACK AND WHITE COOKIE \$5.0** 



Main Courses		Popular Items NACHOS WITH CREAMY CHEESE \$9.0
Snacks		Tacos And Wraps
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$12.0	CHICKEN FAJITA BURRITO \$17.0
Starters & Salads		Mexican Sides
FRENCH FRIES	\$7.0	SIDE OF GUACAMOLE AND TORTILLA CHIPS \$8.0
Sauces		Lunch Duos
CHEESE SAUCE		GRILLED STEAK QUESADILLA \$16.0
Drinks		Antolitas (Little Oncoles)
CANNED SODA	\$3.0	Antojitos (Little Snacks)
Fingerfood		TORTILLA CHIPS AND PICO DE \$7.0
BUFFALO HOT WINGS	\$13.0	Mexican Burrito Bar
		THE BEAN AND CHEESE BURRITO \$13.0
Mexican Dishes		
CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$12.0	Ingredients Used
Nachos		CHEESE
NACHOS WITH GUACAMOLE	\$10.0	These Types Of Dishes
Appetizers		Are Being Served
PARMESAN GARLIC WINGS	\$13.0	QUESADILLAS
Beverages		Mixed Poultry Dishes
FIJI WATER	\$5.0	HONEY MUSTARD WINGS \$13.0
Bakery		Kid's Menu - Quesadillas  SHRIMP QUESADILLA \$17.0

SHRIMP QUESADILLA

## Jose's Burrito Menu

70000

Side Dishes		SHRIMP BURRITO	\$18.0
CRISPY ONION RINGS SIDE OF TORTILLA CHIPS	\$9.0 \$4.0	Burritos	
SIDE OF RICE	\$5.0	GRILLED STEAK BURRITO MIXED VEGGIE BURRITO	\$17.0 \$16.0
Quesadillas		CARNITAS BURRITO	\$18.0
GRILLED CHICKEN QUESADILLA CARNITAS QUESADILLA CRISRY CHICKEN OLIESADILLA	\$15.0 \$16.0	GRILLED CHICKEN BURRITO CRISPY CHICKEN BURRITO  Dessert	\$16.0 \$17.0
Entrées CHEESY FRENCH FRIES BONELESS CHICKEN STRIPS MANGO HABANERO WINGS	\$16.0 \$10.0 \$13.0 \$13.0	GIANT CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE  CHOCOLATE PUDDING RICE PUDDING GIANT PEANUT BUTTER COOKIE GIANT HONEY OATMEAL RAISIN COOKIE	\$5.0 \$6.0 \$6.0 \$5.0

### **Jose's Burrito**

589 1st Ave, New York City I-10016-6413, United States **Opening Hours:** 

---

Made with Menu